Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km ._._.
Black 1130-1150 9/13/2014 11:30 . . .

Qualifying started at 11:31:17 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:01.099 +0.145 11:38:48.009
(21) Marcus Alden
1 11:33:07.986 (51) Morten Lundgaard
2 1:03.334 +3.374 11:34:11.320 1 11:33:06.792
3 1:01.061 +1.101 11:35:12.381 2 1:07.238 +3.418 11:34:14.030
4 1:01.005 +1.045 11:36:13.386 3 1:06.597 +2.777 11:35:20.627
5 1:00.608 +0.648 11:37:13.994 4 1:03.821 +0.001 11:36:24.448
6 1:11.447 +11.487 11:38:25.441 5 1:04.270 +0.450 11:37:28.718
7 1:08.551 +8.591 11:39:33.992 6 1:.04.121 +0.301 11:38:32.839
8 1:08.850 +8.890 11:40:42.842 7 1:05.168 +1.348 11:39:38.007
9 1:10.382 +10.422 11:41:53.224 8 1:04.225 +0.405 11:40:42.232
10 1:01.852 +1.892 11:42:55.076 9 1:10.504 +6.684 11:41:52.736
11 1:07.593 +7.633 11:44:02.669 10 1:03.820 11:42:56.556
12 1:25.875 +25.915 11:45:28.544 11 1:05.070 +1.250 11:44:01.626
13 1:00.329 +0.369 11:46:28.873 12 1:04.869 +1.049 11:45:06.495
14 59.960 11:47:28.833 13 1:04.359 +0.539 11:46:10.854
14 1:04.605 +0.785 11:47:15.459
(57) Thorleif Mgller 15 1:05.806 +1.986 11:48:21.265
1 11:33:10.360
2 1:04.939 +4.842 11:34:15.299
3 1:04.289 +4.192 11:35:19.588
4 1:01.629 +1.532 11:36:21.217
5 1:01.277 +1.180 11:37:22.494
6 1:00.758 +0.661 11:38:23.252
7 1:00.617 +0.520 11:39:23.869
8 1:00.325 +0.228 11:40:24.194
9 1:00.736 +0.639 11:41:24.930
10 1:00.904 +0.807 11:42:25.834
11 1:00.563 +0.466 11:43:26.397
12 1:00.097 11:44:26.494
13 1:00.354 +0.257 11:45:26.848
14 1:00.563 +0.466 11:46:27.411
15 1:00.862 +0.765 11:47:28.273
16 1:00.122 +0.025 11:48:28.395
(41) Patrik AEbelge
1 11:33:07.087
2 1:08.393 +7.966 11:34:15.480
3 1:05.422 +4.995 11:35:20.902
4 1:06.714 +6.287 11:36:27.616
5 1:01.315 +0.888 11:37:28.931
6 2:20.485 +1:20.058 11:39:49.416
7 1:01.001 +0.574 11:40:50.417
8 1:01.488 +1.061 11:41:51.905
9 1:00.427 11:42:52.332
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen
1 11:33:35.912
2 1:01.508 +0.574 11:34:37.420
3 1:01.521 +0.587 11:35:38.941
4 1:00.934 11:36:39.875
5 1:01.415 +0.481 11:37:41.290
6 1:01.274 +0.340 11:38:42.564
7 1:07.663 +6.729 11:39:50.227
(22) Niklas Damgaard
1 11:33:39.042
2 1:03.304 +2.350 11:34:42.346
3 1:01.757 +0.803 11:35:44.103
4 1:01.853 +0.899 11:36:45.956
5 1:00.954 11:37:46.910
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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